
Quality Assurance:
• 24 Hours/7 Days Support
• All-Time Roadside Assistance
• Full Service & Maintenance
• Quick Replacement Vehicle
• STNK Renewal
• All Risk Insurance
• Nationwide Workshop Support
• Prompt Delivery
• Support/Guidance Book

Terms & Conditions:
• Lease provided by PT Takari Sumber Mulia and subject to lease approval
• Lease Rent (subject to) : VAT 10% & WHT 2%
• Payment : Monthly in Advance

AUTOMOBILE OPERATING LEASE

VehicleUnit Year

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

B/Jakarta
B/Jakarta
B/Jakarta
B/Jakarta
B/Jakarta
B/Jakarta
B/Jakarta
B/Jakarta

Plate /
Location

Lease
Term/Month

Lease Rent/
Unit/Month

36
48
36
48
36
48
36
48

36,405,000 
32,720,000 
23,950,000 
21,700,000 

29,550,000 
26,795,000 
21,260,000 
19,460,000 

Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.
Rp.

BMW 530i M Sport
BMW 530i M Sport
The all new 320i Sport
The all new 320i Sport
The New 520i
The New 520i
X1 sDrive 18i xLine
X1 sDrive 18i xLine


