AUTOMOBILE OPERATING LEASE



Unit	Vehicle	Year	Plate / Location	Lease Term/Month	Lease Rent/ Unit/Month
1	BMW 530i M Sport	2020	B/Jakarta	36	Rp. 36,405,000
1	BMW 530i M Sport	2020	B/Jakarta	48	Rp. 32,720,000
1	The all new 320i Sport	2020	B/Jakarta	36	Rp. 23,950,000
1	The all new 320i Sport	2020	B/Jakarta	48	Rp. 21,700,000
1	The New 520i	2020	B/Jakarta	36	Rp. 29,550,000
1	The New 520i	2020	B/Jakarta	48	Rp. 26,795,000
1	X1 sDrive 18i xLine	2020	B/Jakarta	36	Rp. 21,260,000
1	X1 sDrive 18i xLine	2020	B/Jakarta	48	Rp. 19,460,000

Quality Assurance:

- 24 Hours/7 Days Support
- All-Time Roadside Assistance
- Full Service & Maintenance
- Quick Replacement Vehicle
- STNK Renewal
- All Risk Insurance
- Nationwide Workshop Support
- Prompt Delivery
- Support/Guidance Book

Terms & Conditions:

- Lease provided by PT Takari Sumber Mulia and subject to lease approval
- Lease Rent (subject to): VAT 10% & WHT 2%
- Payment : Monthly in Advance

